K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME May -2017

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
2/5/2017 Tuesday Journal club Dr.Jeethu Dr. Sudhakar
4/5/2017 Thursday Seminar-Automated | Dr.Akshatha Dr.Shivashankariah
Perimetry
6/5/2017 Saturday Case Presentation- Dr.Jeethu Dr. Sudhakar
9/5/2017 Tuesday Seminar-Perimetry Dr.Akshatha Dr.Shivashankariah
continuation
11/5/2017 Thursday Case Presentation- Dr.Jeethu Dr. Sudhakar
13/5/2017 Saturday Journal Club Dr.Akshatha Dr.Shivashankariah
16/5/2017 Tuesday Seminar- HRT and Dr.Jeethu Dr. Sudhakar
GDX
18/5/2017 Thursday Case Presentation- Dr.Akshatha Dr.Shivashankariah
20/5/2017 Saturday Journal Club Dr.Jeethu Dr. Sudhakar
23/5/2017 Tuesday Case Presentation- Dr.Jeethu Dr.Shivashankariah
25/5/2017 Thursday Seminar-Squint tests | Dr.Akshatha Dr. Sudhakar
27/5/2017 Saturday Journal Club Dr.Akshatha Dr.Shivashankariah
30/5/2017 Tuesday Case Presentation- Dr.Jeethu Dr. Sudhakar
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